
E
V

 C
H

A
R

G
IN

G

EXP. 3-31-26
NO.  CO44590

STATE OF

AINROFILAC

RE
E

NI
GN

E
LANOIS

R
EG

I S
TE

R
ED

PROF SE

C I LIV

HT
IMS

M
IC

HAEL W.

THESE PLANS ARE PRELIMINARY
AND NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

UNLESS THERE IS A WET SIGNED
SIGNATURE UPON STAMP

6/
10

/2
02

4 
4:

21
:3

8 
PM

ELECTRONICALLY SIGNED 
06/10/2024 4:22:13 PM

26



EXP. 3-31-26
NO.  CO44590

STATE OF

AINROFILAC

RE
E

NI
GN

E
LANOIS

R
EG

I S
TE

R
ED

PROF SE

C I LIV

HT
IMS

M
IC

HAEL W.

THESE PLANS ARE PRELIMINARY
AND NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

UNLESS THERE IS A WET SIGNED
SIGNATURE UPON STAMP

6/
10

/2
02

4 
4:

21
:4

0 
PM

ELECTRONICALLY SIGNED 
06/10/2024 4:22:15 PM

26



EXP. 3-31-26
NO.  CO44590

STATE OF

AINROFILAC

RE
E

NI
GN

E
LANOIS

R
EG

I S
TE

R
ED

PROF SE

C I LIV

HT
IMS

M
IC

HAEL W.

THESE PLANS ARE PRELIMINARY
AND NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

UNLESS THERE IS A WET SIGNED
SIGNATURE UPON STAMP

6/
10

/2
02

4 
4:

21
:4

2 
PM

ELECTRONICALLY SIGNED 
06/10/2024 4:22:17 PM

26


	Sheets and Views
	24071 - Granite Gallery - Site Approval-CS
	24071 - Granite Gallery - Site Approval-A1
	24071 - Granite Gallery - Site Approval-A2


